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Aghebati,Mohammed MaaaTheater,Tehran,Iran,aghebati@gmail.com

Basopo,ChipoPrecious ChipawoTrust,Harare,Zimbabwe,chipawoinfo@gmail.com

Biedermann,Hannah pulkfiction,Köln,Germany,hannah.biedermann@gmx.de

Buschmann,Inda Free-lancer,Berlin,Germany,indas@gmx.de

Cao,NguyetHang Vietnam YouthTheatre/ASSITEJ,Hanoi,Vietnam,
moonmoonhanoi@gmail.com

EkoEfoulou,EdouardGuillaume ThéâtreduChocolat,Yaoundé,Cameroon,
edouardekongono@yahoo.fr

Furber,Olivia ivotheatre,London,GreatBritain,olivia.furber@gmail.com

GalbokkeRalalage,Indika DramaSocietySchoolWattala,Colombo,SriLanka,
SampathSudarshanaBandara sudaarsh351@gmail.com

Gramajo,Micaela ProyectoPerlaTeatro,MexicoCity,Mexico,
micaelagramajo@yahoo.com.mx

Gupta,Timira Free-lancer,Mumbai,India,timira@gmail.com

Gusakov,Dmytro Free-lancer,Kharkiv/Khmelnitsky/Kiev,Ukraine,
dima_animator@ukr.net

Hill,Lynda TheatreDirectCanada,Toronto,Canada,
Lynda.h@theatredirect.on.ca

Krabbe,Daniela CompagnieAugenmusik,Dresden,Germany,
danielakrabbe@gmx.de

Krsnik,Lovro AcademyofDramaticArt,Zagreb,Croatia,
budnost@gmail.com

Manjate,Rogério ASSITEJ,Maputo,Mozambique,maderazinco@gmail.com

Moser,Manuel COMEDIATheaterKöln,Germany,manuelmoser78@yahoo.de

Nawaz,Aamir MaasFoundation,Lahore,Pakistan,
maasfoundation1@gmail.com

Nikolic,Andjelka hop.la!,Belgrade,Serbia,nikolica@sezampro.rs



RañaKanacri,Layla CompañíaAranwa,Santiago,Chile,lorelayla52@gmail.com

Ryser,Sebastian FigurentheaterSt.Gallen,St.Gallen/Zürich,Switzerland,
sebastian.ryser@blackpoint.ch

Shrestha,Kedar TheatreCentreForChildren/TheatreMall,Kathmandu,Nepal,
kedarstha@gmail.com

Sibusiso,Khambule Johannesburg,SouthAfrica,sibusandile@yahoo.co.uk

Tilman,Yael ASSITEJ,Tel-Aviv,Israel,yaeltilman@gmail.com

Walk,Brigitte walktanztheater.com,Feldkirch,Austria,
info@walktanztheater.com

Wilson,Jessica Independentproducer,Melbourne,Australia,
jess@jessicawilson.com.au

Znotiņš,Jānis Istabasteātris/Valmierassummertheatrefestival,Ogre,
Latvia,janis.znotins@me.com

THEATERWREDE+

Lelek,GudrunH. theaterwrede+,Oldenburg,Germany,lelek-@web.de

Urfels,Mareike theaterwrede+,Oldenburg,Germany,mareikeurfels@gmx.de

Wrede,Winfried theaterwrede+,Oldenburg,Germany,winfried43@gmx.de

ASSITEJGERMANY

Blöss,Cathrin TheaterMummpitz/ASSITEJ,Nürnberg,Germany,
regieseminar@gmx.de

Fechner,Meike ASSITEJ,Frankfurtam Main,Germany,m.fechner@kjtz.de

Staerk,JuttaMaria COMEDIATheaterKöln/ASSITEJ,Germany,
jm.staerk@comedia-koeln.de


